IN-CNV  |  1 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
rite-link Series
Features and Benefits
LOAD
CAPACITY LOAD
OVERHUNG
OVERHUNG
LOAD

6.0 Inch.................................................. 7
Conveyor Options................................... 9
Features | How To Order
table-top modular conveyors
IN-CNV  |  5 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
[2.38]
60,5
[13.39]
340,1
[12.51]
317,8
[15.39]
390,9
[8.12]
206,2
[5.00]
127
[4.64]
117,9
[2.50]
63,5
[4.38]
111,3
[3.50]
88,9
[2.25]
57,2
[3.25]
82,6
[7.00]
177,8
[6.50]
165,1
[2.39]
60,7
[1.97]
50,0
PITCH R147,2 [R5.795]
[1.500]
38,10
56C, 1800RPM, TEFC
1HP MOTOR 230/460V AC CAMCO R225
GEAR REDUCER
4X Ø14,0 [Ø0.551]4X 12,7 [0.50-13UNC
CAMCO 512RA INDEX DRIVE
6.0S-SD OVERLOAD CLUTCH
9.53 [0.375] KEYWAY
[Ø1.6250]
Ø41,275
12,70 [0.500] KEYWAY
[4.10]
104.1
[3.000]
76,20
[5.62]
142,7
SQ.
[0.19]
4,8
[8.00]
203,2 TYP
[5.00]
127 TYP
[5.750]
146,1
FACE WIDTH
[13.09]
332,5